
2004 WINTER GAMES

HORSESHOES

Event Place Athlete City

SENIORS (50 & OVER)  COED 1 DICK WALKER CAMBRIDGE

1 GILBERT NICKELL RENWICK

1 JOHN RIDGELY DE SOTO

1 MARVIN DIRKS FONDA

2 BERNARD ANDERSON OSAGE

2 LEONARD MULLNIX MOUNT AUBURN

2 RON HARMEYER GOLDFIELD

2 VERN KOLLASCH IOWA CITY

3 BILL VIGARS ELDORA

3 BOB WALTERS ELDORA

3 GLENN WARDEN DES MOINES

3 ROGER GAULKE DOWS

4 GORDON EKLUND ELDORA

4 LEONA GAINES MOUNT VERNON

4 VERNON MCGRATH DUBUQUE

5 LEROY LAW CLIVE

5 ROBERT ROUNDS PERRY

6 BILL GRINSTEAD OSAGE

6 RUSS MARTIN CLARKSVILLE

MEN & WOMEN (ALL AGES) COED 1 DOUGLAS ANDERSON STRATFORD

1 JESSICA DOUGHERTY MARSHALLTOWN

1 LEROY LAW CLIVE

1 ROBERT BLOCK SUMNER

1 SHERYL J. MASON GRINNELL

2 BERNARD ANDERSON OSAGE

2 BILL MASON GRINNELL

2 CARL KAISER DES MOINES

2 MARVIN DIRKS FONDA

2 SONNY ARENHOLZ SHELL ROCK

3 BOB WALTERS ELDORA

3 GLENN WARDEN DES MOINES

3 JOHN RIDGELY DE SOTO

3 MIKE FISHNICK JR DUBUQUE

3 PAT FISHNICK DUBUQUE

3 ROBERT ROUNDS PERRY

4 BILL VIGARS ELDORA

4 BRETT ROBB BOUTON

4 GORDON EKLUND ELDORA

4 KENT DOUGHERTY MARSHALLTOWN

4 LEONARD MULLNIX MOUNT AUBURN

4 ROGER GAULKE DOWS

5 BILL GRINSTEAD OSAGE

5 LEONA GAINES MOUNT VERNON

5 MARK W HOOVER ELDORA

5 OWEN KAPAYOU TAMA

5 RUSS MARTIN CLARKSVILLE

5 VERN KOLLASCH IOWA CITY

6 DICK WALKER CAMBRIDGE

6 FRED MARTIN WASHINGTON

6 HENRY NELSON OELWEIN

6 LEE VANMETER TAMA

6 VERNON MCGRATH DUBUQUE

7 MARVIN ENGSTLER GARNER


